
Seriestemne 14.9.2020
Stord stadion

80 meter
Heat: 1 Vind: -1,8

Jostein Engevik Almås 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 19,94
Alvin Stautland Compson 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 19,13
Elliot Nielsen Nordtveit 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 17,75
Benjamin Mæland 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 18,05

Heat: 2 Vind: -0,7

Marcus Olaussen Grov 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 14,91
Sebastian Hamnes 2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 17,61
Andreas Hatlem Kringeland 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 11,99

Heat: 3 Vind: -0,9

Turid Nysæther Almås 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 21,38

Elena Magnussen 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 17,29

Leah Nerhus-Bjelland 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 16,02

Heat: 4 Vind: -0,6

Sunniva Aadland Tappel 2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 14,92
Hanna Mortensen Natvik 2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 13,52
Ingrid Nysæther Almås 2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 15,86

Heat: 5 Vind: -1,1

Erlend Hatlem Kringeland 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 10,21
Johannes Råheim Trædal 2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 12,65
Theodor Raunholm 2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 13,45

300 meter

John Arild Torkelsen 2002 Bremnes IL - Friidrett 37,43
Erlend Hatlem Kringeland 2003 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 38,40

Maria Hatlem Kringeland 2001 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 48,98

600 meter

Andreas Hatlem Kringeland 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 1,57,99

Sofie Skard 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 1,55,81

Elena Magnussen 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,48,51

Leah Nerhus-Bjelland 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,41,75

Kula Vekt

Sebastian Hamnes 2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 4,20 2 kg
Simen Thorbjørnsen 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 5,87 3 kg
Theodor Raunholm 2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 7,17 3 kg
Johannes Råheim Trædal 2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 5,49 4 kg



Elena Magnussen 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 3,14 2 kg
Leah Nerhus-Bjelland 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 3,20 2 kg
Sofie Skard 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 8,27 3 kg

Lengde Vind

Jostein Engevik Almås 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 1,61 0,0
Alvin Stautland Compson 2013 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,19 0,0
Elliot Nielsen Nordtveit 2014 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,30 0,0
Sebastian Hamnes 2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 1,62 0,0
Andreas Hatlem Kringeland 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 3,70 0,0
Simen Thorbjørnsen 2008 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,95 0,0
Theodor Raunholm 2007 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 3,39 0,0
Johannes Råheim Trædal 2006 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 3,10 0,0
John Arild Torkelsen 2002 Bremnes IL 5,83 0,0

Sofie Olsvold Hausberg 2000 Os Turnforening 5,13 0,3
Sofie Skard 2004 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 4,43 0,1
Sunniva Aadland Tappel 2010 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,49 0,0
Hanna Mortensen Natvik 2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,78 0,0
Ingrid Nysæther Almås 2009 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,41 0,1
Elena Magnussen 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,13 0,0
Leah Nerhus-Bjelland 2011 Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) - Friidrett 2,30 0,0


